KKSZ

KRAJSKY KUZELKARSKY SVAZ ZLIN

Llin 12.2.2017

SKUPINA O UMISTENI - 2. kolo

ZPRAVODA

KRAJSKE SOUTEZE ZLINSKEHO KRAJE
2016-2017

Zapasy 2. kola:
TJ Bojkovice Krons C

TJ Bojkovice Krons B
TJ Sokol Machova C
KK CAMO Slavicin C

Predehravka 3. kola
TJ Sokol Machova C

Tabulka:

druzstvo

TJ Sokol Machova C
TJ Bojkovice Krons B
SC Bylnice B

KK Kromériz B

TJ Bojkovice Krons C
KK CAMO Slavi¢in C
KC Zlin E

NoogokrwdE

NejblizSi zapasy:

3. kolo

KCZlin E
KK Krométiz B

SC Bylnice B

volno

KK CAMO Slavi¢in C
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skore
9,0:3,0
7,0:5,0
0,0:0,0
5,0:7,0
4,0:2,0
3,0:9,0
2,0:4,0

4:2 1499-1448
5:1 1602-1547

odlozeno

4:2 1557-1529

sety
9,0:7,0
8,0:8,0
0,0:0,0
8,0:8,0
5,0:3,0
7,0:9,0
3,0:5,0

pramer
1527
1573

1547
1499
1476
1448

(5:3) 11.02.
(5:3) 10.02.

(3:5) 11.02.

body
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18.02.17 so 09:00 KC Zlin E - TJ Bojkovice Krons C
18.02.17 so 17:30 SC Bylnice B - KK Kromériz B

TJ Bojkovice Krons B - volno




TJ Bojkovice Krons C 1499 4.2 1448 KCZlinE
(5:3)
KAFKA Zdenék 366 1:1 392 HNILICOVA Marie
KALINA Adam 396 2.0 330 KUSAK Tomés
NAVRATIL Lumir ml. 374 11 387 BETIKOVA Jitka
KOZACEK Radomir 363 1:1 339 JONASKOVA Hana
rozhodéi: KOZACEK Radomir
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:00
TJ Bojkovice Krons B 1602 5:1 1547 KK Kromériz B
(5:3)
KUNDRATA Josef 393 1:1 383 POLEDNAK Stanislav
KRAMAR Jaroslav 416 2.0 371 RATHUSKY Ondiej
KALINA Miloslav 400 2.0 382 PAVLIK Jaroslav
ONDRUSEK Michal 393 02 411 HABONOVA Lenka
rozhodé&i: HRADSKY Martin
divaku: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:00
TJ Sokol Machova C 1557 4:2 1529 KK CAMO Slavic¢in C
(3:5)
HRANCIKOVA Eligka 411 1:1 393 STEJSKAL Robert
SKRABAL Roman 363 11 369 PELESEK Petr
HASTIK Jan 403 1:1 370 SZOCS Milan
DRAHOTUSKA Sarka 380 02 397 FOJTIK Ondiej

rozhod&i: MERIL Jaromir
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:03




